Built for Speed.
All Techniks products are backed by our 100% satisfaction guarantee!
Injection
Mold
Clamping
Surface Grinding Chucks
Magnetic Vises
Indexing Chucks

erage of thin material.
242 Call 800.597.3921 or 317.803.8000 for a fast friendly quote.  •  Fax: 317.803.8001
MagVISE EEPM Ordering Information
S = 1.2"    S1 = 1"    G = 0.4   M = 1.2"
Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3
Ordering EEPM Workholding Chucks and Subplates
 • Select a chuck larger than your part for maximum holding power
 • Subplates are sized to match the chuck but are 1" thick –
See table below
 • Control requires dedicated, 480v, single phase, 30A power
Model Fig L x W x H Poles Holding Power Chuck Weight Subplate  Controller
EEPM-2540W-220 1 16.9" x 9.4" x 2.36" 18 12,375 lbs. 110 lbs. EEPM-2540ISP EEPM-C1
EEPM-2560W-220 2 23.2" x 9.4" x 2.36" 24 16,500 lbs. 152 lbs. EEPM-2560ISP EEPM-C1
EEPM-2580W-220 3 31.9" x 9.4" x 2.36" 33 22,687 lbs. 202 lbs. EEPM-2580ISP EEPM-C1
EEPM-2590W-220 3 34.3" x 9.4" x 2.36" 36 24,750 lbs. 216 lbs. EEPM-2590ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-25100W-220 3  39.0" x 9.4" x 2.36" 42 28,875 lbs. 244 lbs. EEPM-25100ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-3030W-220 1 12.2" x 11.8" x 2.36" 16 11,000 lbs. 97 lbs. EEPM-3030ISP EEPM-C1
EEPM-3040W-220 1 16.9" x 11.8" x 2.36" 24 16,500 lbs. 134 lbs. EEPM-3040ISP EEPM-C1
EEPM-3060W-220 2 23.2" x 11.8" x 2.36" 32 22,000 lbs. 180 lbs. EEPM-3060ISP EEPM-C1
EEPM-3080W-220 3 31.9" x 11.8" x 2.36" 44 30,250 lbs. 255 lbs. EEPM-3080ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-3090W-220 3 34.3" x 11.8" x 2.36" 48 33,000 lbs. 271 lbs. EEPM-3090ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-30100W-220 3  39.0" x 11.8" x 2.36" 56 38,500 lbs. 304 lbs. EEPM-30100ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-4040W-220 1 16.9" x 16.5" x 2.36" 36 24,750 lbs. 185 lbs. EEPM-4040ISP EEPM-C1
EEPM-4050W-220 1 18.9" x 16.9" x 2.36" 42 28,875 lbs. 209 lbs. EEPM-4050ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-4060W-220 2 23.2" x 16.5" x 2.36" 48 33,000 lbs. 255 lbs. EEPM-4060ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-4080W-220 3 31.9" x 16.5" x 2.36" 66 45,375 lbs. 350 lbs. EEPM-4080ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-4090W-220 3 34.3" x 16.5" x 2.36" 72 49,500 lbs. 372 lbs. EEPM-4090ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-40100W-220 3 39.0" x 16.5" x 2.36" 84 57,750 lbs. 425 lbs. EEPM-40100ISP EEPM-C4
EEPM-5060W-220 2 23.2" x 18.9" x 2.36" 56 38,500 lbs. 284 lbs. EEPM-5060ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-5080W-220 3 31.9" x 18.9" x 2.36" 77 52,937 lbs. 407 lbs. EEPM-5080ISP EEPM-C4
EEPM-5090W-220 3 34.3" x 18.9" x 2.36" 84 57,750 lbs. 431 lbs. EEPM-5090ISP EEPM-C4
EEPM-50100W -220 3 39.0" x 18.9" x 2.36" 98 67,375 lbs. 482 lbs. EEPM-50100ISP EEPM-C4
EEPM-6060W-220 2 23.2" x 23.6" x 2.36" 72 49,500 lbs. 363 lbs. EEPM-6060ISP EEPM-C2
EEPM-6080W-220 3 31.9" x 23.6" x 2.36" 99 68,062 lbs. 473 lbs. EEPM-6080ISP EEPM-C4
EEPM-6090W-220 3 34.3" x 23.6" x 2.36" 108 74,250 lbs. 528 lbs. EEPM-6090ISP EEPM-C4
EEPM-60100W-220 3 39.0" x 23.6" x 2.36" 126 86,625 lbs. 603 lbs. EEPM-60100ISP EEPM-C4
EEPM-8080W-220 3 31.9" x 29.7" x 2.36" 121 83,187 lbs. 596 lbs. EEPM-8080ISP EEPM-C4
Use induction blocks or subplates at all times to
preserve the precison ground finish and prevent
damage to the face of the magnetic chuck.
induction block subplate

 • Select the control required to operate the number of chucks needed
 • Select the number and length of connection cables required
MagVISE EEPM-C Ordering Information
Chuck L W H L1 S1 S2 Poles Power*
EEPM-2530C 16.75" 9.84" 2.36" 12.25" 11.0" 8.66" 12 8,250 lbs.
*Holding power varies with type of material being held, surface finish, and part thickness.
Connection Cables Length
EEPM-CC05 19.6"
EEPM-CC10 39.37"
EEPM-CC15 59"
Control requires a dedicated 480V
single phase, 30A power supply
Installation Example
Position the chucks on the machine bed.
Lock them in position using bolts provided.
Connect the control cables to chucks and control
Up to 16 chucks can be operated from 1 control.
EEPM-2530C
C4 control features 4 channels to
control up to 16 chucks. Control each
channel independently.
Position workpiece and start machining.
Use with EEPM-IB425
 Induction Blocks
 see page 243
Control Description L x W x H Channels Qty. Chucks
EEPM-C4C Control for 1-16 EEPM-C magnetic chucks 10.6" x 7" x 5" 4 1-16
We recommend using induction blocks at
all times to preserve the surface finish of
your magnetic chuck, and prevent damage
to the face of the magnetic chuck.
246 Call 800.597.3921 or 317.803.8000 for a fast friendly quote.  •  Fax: 317.803.8001
MagVISE EEPM-V For Horizontal Machining
Advantages:
 • Reduce setup & change-over time by 50% or more!
 • Machine freely on all 5-sides to reduce operations
 • Very uniform holding = No workpiece deformation
Features:
 • Up to 68,640 lbs. holding power*
 • Choose from 2 or 4 sided chucks
 • 36, 42, or 100 pole chucks, 16.9" to 29.9"
*4 sizes available
For workholding of ferrous materials only.
See page 247 for holding power ratings.
Mold making application 2-sided EEPM on palletized system Hole-making applications are no problem
Complex part shapes - 5 sides machining Finish pass using small tools Palletized horizontal workholding chuck
Induction Blocks & Subplates
We recommend using induction
blocks or subplates at all times
to preserve the precision ground
finish and prevent damage to the
face of the magnetic chuck. For
more information see page 243.
Induction Blocks
 see page 243.
247We stand behind all our products with our 100% Satisfaction Guarantee  •  www.techniksusa.com
Model Face (L x W) No. Faces No. Poles Holding Power / Face Chuck Wt.  Controller
EEPM-500V2 16.9" x 19.68" 2 42 28,820 lbs. 1,058 lbs. EEPM-C2
EEPM-500V4 17.7" x 18.5" 4 36 24,640 lbs. 1,124 lbs. EEPM-C2
EEPM-800V2 29.5" x 29.9" 2 100 68,640 lbs. 1,675 lbs. EEPM-C2
EEPM-800V4 29.5" x 29.9" 4 100 68,640 lbs. 1,786 lbs. EEPM-C2
Ordering EEPM-V  Chucks
 • Select the number of faces and chucks required
 • Control is included with chuck
 • Order induction blocks from page 243

EEPM-CIR1800 71.6" x 31.49" x 4.72" 36 111,112 lbs. 5,048 lbs. C8
EEPM-CIR2000 80.7" x 39.37" x 5.11" 36 111,112 lbs. 5,489 lbs. C8
MagVISE EEPM-CIR Ordering Information
Select the Chucks From Tables Below
 • We build custom chucks for your
specific needs. Call us to discuss.
 • (800) 597-3921 or local (317) 803-8000
Use induction blocks to preserve the
precision ground finish and prevent
damage to the face of the chuck. In-
duction blocks to raise the workpiece
above the surface of the magnet and
permit machining 5 sides and thru-
hole drilling.
Use T-Slot Sliding Blocks as adjustable
workstops for part alignment. See pg.
219 for more induction block options
and ideas.
Part No. Description L W H
EEPM-SP spring loaded (2 piece set, 8mm screw) 1.89" 1.89" 1.41"
EEPM-SPF solid, machinable (8mm screw) 1.97" 1.97" 1.23"
EEPM-20T sliding T-slot for use with EEPM-SPF 4.72" 1.97" .78"
EEPM-30T sliding T-slot for use with EEPM-SP blocks 4.72" 1.97" 1.18"
EEPM-CIRIB120 induction block for CIR500 chuck 4.72" 1.97" .78"
EEPM-CIRIB170 induction block for CIR600 chuck 6.69" 1.97" .78"
EEPM-CIRIB245 induction block for CIR800 chuck 9.64" 1.97" .78"
EEPM-CIRIB335 induction block for CIR1000 chuck 13.18" 1.97" .78"
EEPM-CIRIB220 induction block for CIR500 chuck 8.66" 1.97" .78"
EEPM-CIRIB270 induction block for CIR600 chuck 10.62" 1.97" .78"
EEPM-CIRB335
EEPM-CIRB270
EEPM-CIRB245
EEPM-CIRB220
EEPM-CIRB170
EEPM-CIRB120
EEPM-SP EEPM-SPF Sliding T-Slot
Induction Blocks & T-Slot Sliding Blocks for EEPM CIR Chucks
EEPM chucks includes controller and remote
Control requires a dedicated 480V single phase,
30A power supply
step and slope milling for an impeller
circular chuck setup for gear cutting
pocket milling and face milling
5-axis turbine blade machining
round part turning O.D. and I.D.
250 Call 800.597.3921 or 317.803.8000 for a fast friendly quote.  •  Fax: 317.803.8001
Advantages:
 • Versatile round chucks to fit a variety of applications
 • Reduce setup & change-over time by 50% or more!
 • Machine freely on 5-sides so you can cut the full
part profile in only one operation
MagVISE EEPM-CIRS for Machining & Grinding
There are 9 stock sizes of EEPM-CIRS chucks to choose
from (see table below). We also can build custom
chucks for your machine.
We recommend using induction blocks at all times
to preserve the precision ground finish and prevent
damage to the face of the chuck. You can easily mod-
ify induction blocks to your part requirements. Use
EEPM-SP induction blocks for holding warped stock.
Use induction blocks as workstops to hold hard parts
EEPM chucks includes controller and remote.
Control requires a dedicated 480V single phase,
30A power supply
Machine full 5 sides using induction blocks
Machine nests to hold smaller parts
Gang parts together on larger chucks for efficiency
For workholding of
ferrous materials only.
Honing application
Easy integration with 5-axis tables
Model Dim. (O.D. x H) No. Poles Holding Power Weight Control
EEPM-CIRS200 7.99" x 2.75" 4 2,204 lbs. 35 lbs. C1

Note: Holding power depends on workpiece size, material, surface finish, contact area with magnet, and workpiece thickness.
Always make sure your read, understand and follow the instructions that come with your ECB vise.
MagVISE ECB Ordering Information
Use induction blocks at all times to prevent damage to the face of the magnetic
vise. You can easily modify induction blocks to adapt your setup to part require-
ments. Please note that the spring loaded induction blocks are NOT machine-
able, but the solid blocks are able to be drilled and machined as required.
After installing your ECB vise we recommend cleanup milling the surface of
your induction blocks before loading your work piece to insure that the surface
height is uniform and parallel to the spindle.
4 sizes available.
Each ECB vise includes 2 machinable induction
blocks, wrench, extension and socket, switch-
connect socket assembly, 2 stop plates,
and 4 toe clamps.
EEPM-SP spring type EEPM-SPF solid type
ECB magnetic vises easily integrate with pallet
changing and tombstone systems used in produc-
tion cells. Call us at (800) 597-3921
or (317) 803-8000 for a fast quote.
Use EEPM-SP spring-loaded induction blocks and
EEPM-SPF blocks together to hold warped stock.
See page 243.
Inductdion blocks and work stops are included. Switch-connect vises to turn them ON/OFF in unison.
end view side view top and bottom view
256 Call 800.597.3921 or 317.803.8000 for a fast friendly quote.  •  Fax: 317.803.8001
MagVISE EDMT Surface Grinding Chucks
Model Pole Pitch (P) L x W x H Weight
EDMT-1018 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 7" x 4" x 2.5" 16 lbs.
EDMT-1325 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 10" x 5" x 2.5" 23 lbs.
EDMT-1530 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 12" x 6" x 2.5" 33 lbs.
EDMT-1535 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 14" x 6" x 2.5" 38 lbs.
EDMT-1545 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 18" x 6" x 2.5" 44 lbs.
EDMT-2040 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 16" x 8" x 2.5" 57 lbs.
EDMT-2045 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 18" x 8" x 2.5" 66 lbs.
EDMT-2050 11.2 (1.6+2+1.6+6) 20" x 8" x 2.5" 79 lbs.
EDMT-2550 4 + 12 20" x 10" x 2.5" 130 lbs.
EDMT-3060 3 + 15 24" x 12" x 2.5" 198 lbs.
EDMT (All-Purpose Variable Pole Design)
Alternating thick/thin magnetic poles provides best
holding power for both thick and thin workpieces.
 • EDM-READY: fully submersible, brass welded